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Tork Universal Toilet Seat Cover, 1/2 Fold

Tork Universal Seat Cover is a 1/2 fold design and is an easily dispensable, ready for use format. Hygienic,
protects users from cross contamination.

e Hygienic, protects users from cross contamination.

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Product data System
V1

Product certificates

VA

FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry

Compaitible products

99A
Tork Toilet Seat Cover
Dispenser, 1/2 Fold

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
SCC 73286611321
Packing material Box sleeve
Pieces 250
Gross weight 578.4¢g
Height -
Length -
Width =
Net weight 5443 ¢
Volume 1.92 dm3

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Color
White

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286611328

Carton

5000 (20 CON)
11566.6 g
35cm

40 cm

28 cm
10886.4 g

38.51dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540850567

200000 (40 TRP)
462.68 kg

140 cm

120 cm

95 cm

435.46 kg

1596.36 dm3



